
 
College Calendar 

(Tentative) 

July–June (2021 – 2022) 

MONTH PROGRAM DATES 

July, 2021 Orientation about various activities during 

B.Ed. 2 Year  

July 01-03, 2021 

Extension lecture by eminent personality July 1, 2021 

Induction Program of B.Ed. (Year 1) July 01-06, 2021 

Group wise interaction with teachers July 3-4, 2021 

Commencement of Regular Classes B.Ed. (2 

Year)  

July 4-6, 2021 

Demonstration about program & course 

structure for B.Ed. (1
st
 Year) 

July 6, 2021 

Regular Classes of B.Ed. (Year 1) July 6-8, 2021 

August, 2021 Demonstration about Lessons Plan & School 

Internship 

Aug 1, 2021  

School Internship Program for B.Ed. (2 Year) 1
st
 week of Aug 2021 –last 

week of Jan, 2022 

Independence Day Celebration & Cultural 

Program 

Aug 15, 2021 

September, 2021 Teacher’s Day Celebration September 05, 2021 

Celebration International literacy day September 06, 2021 

Hindi Divas Celebration September 14, 2021 

Plantation Activities September15-16,2021 

International Peace Day & Poster Making & 

Slogan Writing Competition  

September 21, 2021 

October, 2021 Celebration Of  U.N.  International Day for 

Natural Disasters Reduction 

October 13, 2021 

L.N.M.U Youth Festival As per University guidelines 



November, 2021 Education Day Celebration & Extension 

Lecture on Maulana Abul Kalam Azad 

November 11, 2021 

Conduct of Internal Test November 12-21, 2021 

National Integration Day Celebration November 19, 2021 

Observation of Legal Aids Clinic & World 

Environment Protection Day 

November 28, 2021 

December, 2021 Observation of world AIDS Day December 01, 2021 

Practical Examination of B.Ed. As per University guidelines 

International Day of Persons with Disabilities December 03, 2021 

University Examination As per University plan 

Human Rights Day Celebration December 10, 2021 

B.Ed. (Year 1) University Practical As per University guidelines 

Birthday Celebration of Maulana Mazharul 

Haque  

December 22, 2021 

Winter Break Dec. 25, 2021 to Jan. 01, 2022 

January, 2022 Regular Classes of B.Ed. (Year 1) Jan. 02-04, 2022 

Regular Classes of B.Ed. (Year 2) Jan. 02-04, 2022 

Celebration of Republic Day& Cultural 

Activities 

Jan. 26, 2022 

February, 2022 Plantation Activities February10,16,2022 

Extension Lecture February 23, 2022 

March, 2022 International women’s Day Celebration March 08, 2022 

Bihar Diwas Celebration & Seminar 22 March 

Sports Day Celebration 23-24 March 

April, 2022 Interactive Session& Feedback for B.Ed. April 08-09, 2022 

Practical Examination B.Ed. (2 Year) As per University guidelines 

Conduct of Internal Test As per University guidelines 

May, 2022 University Examination First Week of May 

June, 2022 Summer Vacation June 1-30, 2022 

NOTE: We made this calendar based on LNMU academic calendar. Dates are subject to change 

as per university admission plan. 

 

 

 



 

List of holidays 

(2021-2022) 

S. No. Holiday Dates  Day 

1. Bakrid/ Eid-ul-Adha 21-22 July Wednesday & Thursday 

2. Independence Day 15 August Sunday 

3. Muharram 19-20 August Thursday & Friday 

4. Raksha Bandhan 22 August Sunday 

5. Sri Krishna Janmashtami 30 August Monday 

6. Vishvakarma Puja 17 September Friday 

7. Anant Chaturdashi 19 September Sunday 

8. Chahallum 28 September Tuesday 

9. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02 October Saturday 

10. Durga Puja Kalaksh Asthapna 07 October Thursday 

11. Durga Puja 12-18 October Tuesday - Saturday 

12. H. Md. Sahab Birthday 19 October Tuesday 

13. Diwali, Chitragupt Puja, Bhaiya 

Dooj, Chhath 

04 Nov. – 11 Nov. Thursday - Thursday 

14. Guru Nanak Jayanti 19 November Friday 

15. Dr. Rajendra Pd. Jayanti 03 December Friday 

16. Christmas Day 24 - 31 December Friday - Friday 

17. New Year 01 January Saturday 

18. G. Govind Singh B. Day 09 January Sunday 

19. Makar Sankranti 15 January Saturday 

20. Republic Day 26 January Wednesday 

21. Basant Panchmi 05 February Saturday 

22. St. Ravi Das Jayanti 16 February Wednesday 

23. Mahashivratri 01 March Tuesday 

24. Holi, Shab-E-Barat 16-19 March Wednesday- Saturday 

25. Bihar Divas 22 March Tuesday 

26. Samrat Ashok Jayanti 09 April Saturday 

27. Ramnavami 10 April Sunday 

28. Bhimrao Ambd.  Jayanti 14 April Thursday 

29. Good Friday 15 April Friday 

30. V. K. Singh Jayanti 23 April Saturday 

31. Last Friday Of Ramjan 29 April Friday 

32. May Day/Labour Day 01 May Sunday 

33. Id-Ul-Fiter 03-04 May Tuesday & Wednesday 

34. Janki Navmi 10 May Tuesday 

35. Budh Purnima 16 May Monday 

36. Kabir Jayanti 14 June Tuesday 

 


